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Field

Pro 2 Clara Tempo No StainScuba

Divina 3 Divina 
Melange 2

Tonus 3

Remix 2 Cava 3Topas 2 Hallingdal 65

Steelcut Trio 2 Sunniva

Divina MD

Steelcut 2 Canvas SavannaPause 4

V44

L0022 L0023 L0006 LM1 LM22

Modular seat bench components with oak-effect veneered plywood 
or laminate shell, available in several colors. Steel frame and 
aluminum legs are both powdercoated in anthracite color. The shell is 
upholstered with fabric, leather, faux leather or customer’s fabric pad 
applied on the seat. Modules can be combined to create linear or 
L-shaped arrangements. 
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Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2014

Art. 4606 / 4612 / 4600 / 4618 
1 pz = 1 box kg 54 / m3 0.62   |   kg 119 / m3 21.754
Art. 4607 / 4613 / 4601 / 4619 
1 pz = 1 box kg 52 / m3 1.6     |   kg 114.6 / m3 37.292
Art. 4608 / 4614 / 4602 / 4620
1 pz = 1 box kg 78 / m3 1.32   |   kg 172 / m3 46.615
Art. 4609 / 4615 / 4603 / 4621
1 pz = 1 box kg 47 / m3 1.04   |   kg 103,6 / m3 36.727
Art. 4610 / 4616 / 4604 / 4622
1 pz = 1 box kg 47 / m3 1.04   |   kg 103,6 / m3 36.727
Art. 4611 / 4617 / 4605 / 4623
1 pz = 1 box kg 51 / m3 1.30   |   kg 112,4 / m3 45.909

Shipment Details

Base finishes

Shell finishes

Materials

Anthracite
lacquered

Natural oak 
wood

Carded In fabrics by              and No Stain

Teak effect 
wood

Black wood White 
laminate

Oak effect 
laminate



w
w

w
.a

rp
er

.c
om

T 
+

39
 0

42
2 

79
18

F 
+

39
 0

42
2 

79
18

00

www.kvadrat.dk www.camirafabrics.com www.fidivi.com www.gabriel.dk www.spradling.eu

www.maharam.comwww.designtex.comwww.winter-creation.comwww.en.sergeferrari.comwww.climatex.com
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Carded In Soft leather, Faux leather and Chrome Free leather by  

Graded In fabrics by

PI
Faux leather
Valencia

Visit the company website www.arper.com to view the available fabrics and swatches

PF
Soft leather

ES
Soft leather
Elmosoft®
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MODULAR SYSTEM WITH WOOD SHELL VERSION

* Dimensions and files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com

BENCH 1 SEAT PAD

Art. 4606 Art. 4600

Art. 4607 Art. 4601

Art. 4613 Art. 4619

Art. 4608 Art. 4602

Art. 4609 Art. 4603

Art. 4615 Art. 4621
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MODULAR SYSTEM WITH LAMINATE SHELL VERSION

* Dimensions and files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com

BENCH 1 SEAT PAD

Art. 4612 Art. 4618

Art. 4613 Art. 4619

Art. 4614 Art. 4620

Art. 4615 Art. 4621

Art. 4616 Art. 4622

Art. 4617 Art. 4623


